2029151-5
Header, Plug, Wire-to-Board, 5 Position, 4.2 mm [.165 in] Centerline, Printed Circuit
Board, UL 94V-0, Rectangular Power Connectors
09/15/2024 04:20PM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
    Connectors >  Power Connectors >  Rectangular Power >  Rectangular Power Connectors
 Centerline (Pitch): 4.2 mm [ .165 in ]
 Number of Positions: 5
 Connector System: Wire-to-Board

Termination Method to PCB Through Hole - Solder
Mechanical Attachment
Mating Alignment Type Keyed
Mating Retention With
Mating Alignment With
PCB Mount Alignment With
PCB Mount Retention With
PCB Mount Retention Type Boardlock
Mating Retention Type Latch
Connector Mounting Type Board Mount
Housing Features
Centerline (Pitch) 4.2 mm[.165 in]
Housing Color Natural
Housing Material Nylon
Dimensions
Compatible Insulation Diameter (Max) 2.39 mm[2.39 in]
Connector Height 5.4 mm[.213 in]
PCB Thickness (Recommended) .07 mm[1.78 in]
Product Width 12.45 mm[.49 in]
Product Length 22.2 mm[.874 in]
Compatible Insulation Diameter Range 1.2 – 3.1 mm[.047 – .122 in]
Usage Conditions
Operating Temperature Range -40 – 105 °C[-40 – 221 °F]
Operation/Application
Circuit Application Power
Identification Marking
2029151-5
Header, Plug, Wire-to-Board, 5 Position, 4.2 mm [.165 in] Centerline, Printed Circuit
Board, UL 94V-0, Rectangular Power Connectors
09/15/2024 04:20PM | Page 3 For support call+1 800 522 6752
Circuit Application Power
Identification Marking
Circuit Identification Feature With
Industry Standards
UL Flammability Rating UL 94V-0
Glow Wire Rating Standard Part - Not Glow Wire
Packaging Features
Packaging Quantity 500
Packaging Method Bag, Box & Tray
Product Compliance
For compliance documentation, visit the product page on TE.com>
EU RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Compliant
EU ELV Directive 2000/53/EC Compliant
China RoHS 2 Directive MIIT Order No 32, 2016 No Restricted Materials Above Threshold
EU REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Current ECHA Candidate List: JUNE 2024
(241)
Candidate List Declared Against: JUNE
2024 (241)
Does not contain REACH SVHC
Halogen Content Low Halogen - Br, Cl, F, I < 900 ppm per